Margaret Feilman Medal

Nomination Form



National Trust of Western Australia's members are to complete this form to nominate a worthy individual or organisation for the prestigious Margaret Feilman Medal. Completed forms and supporting documents should be sent to the National Trust of Western Australia via email trust@ntwa.com.au, fax (08) 9324 1571, post PO Box 1162, West Perth WA 6872 or in person at The Old Observatory, 4 Havelock Street, West Perth.

Nominations must be received no later than 5pm Wednesday 16 October 2019.

Details of the person or organisation you are nominating:
Organisation/Individual's Name:
Email address:
Contact number:
Address:
Are they National Trust members?
WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING THREE SELECTION CRITERIA APPLY TO THIS NOMINATION: Made an outstanding contribution over an extended period of time to the National Trust of Western Australia.
Made an outstanding contribution over an extended period of time to advance the cause of heritage in Western Australia.
Provided outstanding leadership over an extended period of time in conservation practice aligned to the principles of the Burra Charter.
Your details:
Full Name:
Organisation name:
Email address:
Contact number:
National Trust membership number:

Margaret Feilman Medal

Nomination Form



Please detail the reason/s for your nomination and/or attach any relevant documentation when submitting your nomination form: